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The 15t Great Wall of China Marathon on May 1,2016

RANK
1

© 00 =N O O s~ W N

e e e e e
Ol W N = O

8 OF

Chi

i

0

\!

CM

R o com

ITEM

Marathon
Marathon
Marathon
Marathon
Marathon
Marathon
Marathon

Marathon

Marathon
Marathon
Marathon
Marathon
Marathon
Marathon
Marathon
Marathon
Marathon
Marathon
Marathon
Marathon
Marathon
Marathon
Marathon
Marathon
Marathon
Marathon
Marathon
Marathon
Marathon
Marathon

Marathon

NUMBER
059
052
053
054
055
056
058
060

039
005
041
018
048
002
014
046
030
047
040
023
017
031
035
045
006
009
013
007
044
050
001

NAME

g FT

PETRONELLA EBBELAAR
MARTA VAN DER HAAR
KATHERINE CALTAO
ANALTA VERONICA DIEGUEZ
MYLJOY POLESTICO

OLGA POLGRABIA

AR S5

A Kt

FEUS

A BEIE

EMIL VOHLERT
AN R

DANIEL LANDSKROENER
BUIPHIN TJHIN
YSERE-3d

I Az

KT R—
(e
SEBASTIAN FLOHR
CHAN KWANG MIEN
HIf {2

TR FEN

LIHRT IR
FRANKLIN HARMS
ANTOON HOOGAKKER
BRETNACHER MANUEL
LEENDERT STOFFER
BrE BHA

= W

MARK PATTENDEN

SEX

o B> S B S HS S B |

= EEEERREEREEREEREEEEEEEEEREEEE E

RESULT

08:31:03

06:
07:
07:
07:
07:
07:
08:
08:
08:
08:
08:
08:
09:
09:
09:
07:
05:
05:
05:
06:
06:
08:

54:
23:
30:
36:
51:
53:
16:
21:
36:
42:
42:
42:
02:
06:
19:
28:
28:
28:
50:
08:
53:
08:

NATIONALITY
Japan

The Netherlands
The Netherlands
The Philippines
Brazil
Australia
Poland

Japan

Japan

China

Japan

Denmark

Japan

USA

Indonesia

Japan

Japan

Japan

Japan

Germany
Singapore

Japan

Japan

Japan

The Netherlands
The Netherlands
France

The Netherlands
Japan

Japan

Great Britain



Marathon
Marathon
Marathon
Marathon
Marathon
Marathon
Marathon
Marathon
Marathon
Marathon
Marathon
Marathon
Marathon
Marathon
Marathon
Marathon
Marathon
Marathon
Marathon
Marathon
Marathon
Marathon
Marathon
Marathon
Marathon
Marathon

Marathon

003
004
008
010
011
012
015
016
019
020
021
022
025
026
027
028
029
032
033
034
036
037
042
4043
4049
4051
4038

DAVID KWAN
fLERE

PAULUS LAKERVELD
RONALD JANSSENS
JACOB DEKKER
PETRUS ONDERWATER
JUAN JOSE ROMEO
LEE KAH WANG
GREGOR BEER
VIJAY KUMAR MANTRI
STEINICKE THOMAS
OLIVER SCHMIDT
MATTHEW MANDAY
SR

TOMASZ CHWASTEK
AR

2k I

e =

iy A

/NG A8
A

USHT 52K

il

miff 5k

BCH #ti

HIif 2

R R

= EEEEREREREEEREEEEEREEEEEREEEEREERREREREE

M

Canada

China

The Netherlands
The Netherlands
The Netherlands
The Netherlands
Brazil
Singapore
Germany

India

Germany

Germany

USA

Taiwan

Poland

Japan

Japan

Japan

Japan

Japan

Japan

Japan

Japan

Japan

Japan

Japan

Japan

All the greatest runners have become the first group and have challenged the most

difficult marathon course in China at Badaling Ancient Great Wall in Beijing on May

1,2016!Thank you all so much from all our hearts for your support and understanding.
We would use the Juyongguan Great Wall at the Great Wall of China Marathon 2016

Autumn(Sunday October 16,2016)!See you again at the sunshine course in Beijing!

Official Website:

http://www.greatwallmarathon.com.cn
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